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Part Number Description Dimensions Lumen Range
83351 WING LIGHT   9.5 x 7 x 5” 400-1000

83350 WING LIGHT and Mounting Rack 38.5 x 7 x 5” 400-1000

83349 Mounting Rack 38.5 x 7 x 5” -

WING LIGHTTM

BATTERY

RECHARGEABLE

MAGNETIC BASE FOR 

EASY POSITIONING 

 

RUN TIME  

FOR WIDE VISIBILITY 

FOLDS OUT 180°

•  �USB Type C for recharging

• � �Drop-tested composite case resists 
water, solvents and dust infiltration

•  �Constant current prevents dimming •  �Customizable brightness for 
up to 4 hours of battery life

•  �Solvent-resistant dual material 
body for an easier grip 

•   �Folding design transforms 
from spotlight to area  
light and stores easily 

•  �Magnetic base and 
hang hook for  
easy mounting  
under the hood or  
on construction joists

•  � 400 lumen flash light

•  �Interior lights have two bright 
settings, for 500 or 1000 lumens

83351
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POWERFUL LUMENS 

COB LEDs 

400400

UP TO 4 HOURS

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30



®

®

®

®

WING LIGHTTM and Mounting Rack 

•  Hooks rotate 360 degrees

•  �WING LIGHT hook locks onto slide  
rack and can pivot 90 degrees    

•  �Rack adjusts from 36”-86”  
(930mm-2200mm)  

•  �Slide rail allows WING LIGHT  
to lock in multiple positions 

83350

•  Rack only (83349)

•  Durable tubular steel frame
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